

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14871 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, post the matter after three (03) weeks, for filing counter affidavit. _____ TCDS,J ANS	

--	--	--	--